CBS with SAT XD Tensioners
CBS with SST XD Tensioners
CBS Continuous Blade
Secondary Cleaner
Installation, Operation
and Maintenance Manual
2	 CBS Secondary Cleaner 3

REF DESCRIPTION
ORDERING
NUMBER
ITEM
CODE
ORDERING
NUMBER
ITEM
CODE
WT.
KG
1a
(flat)
1b
(curved)
450mm (18") CBS Blade/Pole CBSBP18F 90101 CBSBP18C 91538 38.1
600mm (24") CBS Blade/Pole CBSBP24F 90102 CBSBP24C 91539 44.4
750mm (30") CBS Blade/Pole CBSBP30F 90103 CBSBP30C 91540 50.8
900mm (36") CBS Blade/Pole CBSBP36F 90104 CBSBP36C 91541 57.1
1050mm (42") CBS Blade/Pole CBSBP42F 90105 CBSBP42C 91542 63.5
1200mm (48") CBS Blade/Pole CBSBP48F 90106 CBSBP48C 91543 69.8
1350mm (54") CBS Blade/Pole CBSBP54F 90107 CBSBP54C 91544 76.2
1500mm (60") CBS Blade/Pole CBSBP60F 90108 CBSBP60C 91545 82.5
1800mm (72") CBS Blade/Pole CBSBP72F 90109 CBSBP72C 91546 95.2
2100mm (84") CBS Blade/Pole CBSBP84F 90110 CBSBP84C 91547 107.9
2400mm (96") CBS Blade/Pole CBSBP96F 90111 CBSBP96C 91548 120.6
2a
(flat)
2b
(curved)
450mm (18") CBS Blade CBSBLD18F 79947 CBSBLD18C 91527 7.3
600mm (24") CBS Blade CBSBLD24F 79948 CBSBLD24C 91528 10.0
750mm (30") CBS Blade CBSBLD30F 79949 CBSBLD30C 91529 12.2
900mm (36") CBS Blade CBSBLD36F 79950 CBSBLD36C 91530 15.0
1050mm (42") CBS Blade CBSBLD42F 79951 CBSBLD42C 91531 17.7
1200mm (48") CBS Blade CBSBLD48F 79952 CBSBLD48C 91532 20.4
1350mm (54") CBS Blade CBSBLD54F 79953 CBSBLD54C 91533 22.7
1500mm (60") CBS Blade CBSBLD60F 79954 CBSBLD60C 91534 25.4
1800mm (72") CBS Blade CBSBLD72F 79955 CBSBLD72C 91535 30.4
2100mm (84") CBS Blade CBSBLD84F 79956 CBSBLD84C 91536 35.8
2400mm (96") CBS Blade CBSBLD96F 79957 CBSBLD96C 91537 40.8
3
450mm (18") CBS Repl Pole CBSP18 91432 30.8
600mm (24") CBS Repl Pole CBSP24 91433 34.5
750mm (30") CBS Repl Pole CBSP30 91434 38.5
900mm (36") CBS Repl Pole CBSP36 91435 42.2
1050mm (42") CBS Repl Pole CBSP42 91436 45.8
1200mm (48") CBS Repl Pole CBSP48 91437 49.4
1350mm (54") CBS Repl Pole CBSP54 91438 53.5
1500mm (60") CBS Repl Pole CBSP60 91439 57.1
1800mm (72") CBS Repl Pole CBSP72 91440 64.9
2100mm (84") CBS Repl Pole CBSP84 91441 72.1
2400mm (96") CBS Repl Pole CBSP96 91442 79.8
*Hardware Included
Lead time: 1 working day
1a
1b